

**Division 12 - Catawba County**

Pipe, boxes, and slope repair along I-40

WBS: 12.101811

I-40 MM 129.5

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday June 7, 2016

Country Boy

Graham County

Carolina Enviromental

LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,784.00	\$7,784.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	226	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$120,110.00	\$120,110.00
3	310	15" RC Pipe Culvert, (including bands)	60	LF	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
4	310	15" RC Pipe Culvert, Elbow	4	EA	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
5	840	Frame Grate and Hood, Std. 840.03	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
6	840	Masonry Drainage Structure	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
7	846	Shoulder Berm Gutter	120	LF	\$48.00	\$5,760.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$98.00	\$11,760.00
8	1610	Stone for Erosion Control (Class B)	20	TON	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00
9	SP	Remove and Reset Guardrail	250	LF	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00
10	SP	Permanent Soil Reinforcement Mat (PSRM)	600	SY	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	\$5.50	\$3,300.00	\$8.00	\$4,800.00
11	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	300	LF	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
12	1660	Seeding and Mulching	0.5	ACR	\$0.88	\$0.44	\$6,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00
13	1610	Sediment Control Stone	5	TON	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$105.00	\$525.00
14	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
						<b>\$164,444.44</b>				
						<b>Country Boy</b>				
								<b>\$178,550.00</b>		
								<b>Graham County</b>		
										<b>\$249,245.00</b>
										<b>Carolina Environmental</b>